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Nom, prénom Localité
KISTLER JON ZURICH
SAC REGIONALKADER OST
SCHOCH LORI PANY
SAC REGIONALKADER OST

MURISET VAL-DE-CHARMEY
JEREMY

CRO SKI ALPINISME

KAUFMANN KUBLIS
ANDRI

REGIONALKADER OST

PHARISA ESTAVANNENS
MATHIEU

CRO
DUBOIS LOIC BERNEX
CRV / MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

PASQUIER BROC
LUCAS

CRO SKI ALPINISME

TORNARE VAL-DE-CHARMEY
SYLVAIN

CRO-SKI ALPINISME
MENOUD JUSTIN VEX
CRVS MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

SCHIBLI SION
QUENTIN

MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

MARIAUX COLLOMBEY-MURAZ

QUENTIN
CRVS/MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

LIVACHE YANN CHARMEY (GRUYERE)

CRO SKI ALPINISME

MONNET PIERRE ISERABLES
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE
HARDY JONAS VOLLEGES
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

FEUSIER BAGNES
TITOUAN

MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE
LATTION CELIEN LIDDES
MOUNTAIN-PERFORMANCE

Canton

ZH

GR

FR

GR

FR

GE

FR

FR

VS

VS

VS

FR

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Cadets

Année

2003

2003

2003

2003

2005

2003

2004

2004

2003

2005

2004

2004

2005

2003

2005

2005

Qualification

00:03:35.18

00:03:32.37

00:03:34.19

00:03:39.70

00:03:49.20

00:03:59.01

00:03:55.81

00:03:56.60

00:03:37.96

00:04:03.07

00:04:06.97

00:04:26.87

00:04:33.84

00:04:35.27

00:05:02.46

00:05:20.43

1/2 Finale
00:03:42.34

00:03:50.93

00:03:34.02

00:03:44.73

00:03:56.30

00:03:56.91

00:04:02.68

00:03:59.89

00:04:03.36

00:04:15.53

00:04:40.44

00:04:30.37

Finale

00:03:21.35

00:03:24.31

00:03:31.63

00:03:33.68

00:03:49.58

00:04:06.79
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MSO & Verbier Sprint 2020 18.01.2020
Cadettes

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Qualification 1/2 Finale Finale

1 354 LIETHA RONYA FIDERIS GR Sul Cadettes 2003 00:04:14.49 - 00:03:56.14
SAC REGIONALZENTRUM OST

2 351 DESEYN THIBE LEYSIN VD Sul Cadettes 2003 00:04:18.13 = 00:04:17.42
SWISS TEAM

3 352 CORTHAY VOLLEGES VS Sul Cadettes 2004 00:04:54.46 - 00:04:54.93
CAROLINE
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

4 353 MENDES DE CHAMPERY VS Sul Cadettes 2005 00:05:17.31 = 00:05:07.94
LEON MARGAUX
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE - CRV
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MSO & Verbier Sprint 2020 18.01.2020
Espoirs Femmes

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Qualification 1/2 Finale Finale

1 104 BUCHS MORGINS 'S Sul Espoirs Femmes 1998 00:04:20.64 00:04:02.30
FLORENCE
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

2 105 MORET CHARMEY FR Sul Espoirs Femmes 1999 00:04:13.09 00:04:02.63
VALENTINE (GRUYERE)
N/A

MSO Sarl, Victor-Helg 18, 2800 Delémont, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 04.05.2025

Page 3/7



mso () Verbier Sprint 2020 18.01.2020
Espoirs Hommes
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Qualification 1/2 Finale Finale
1 7 LIETHA ARNO FIDERIS STATION GR Sul Espoirs 1998 00:02:54.33 00:02:59.30 00:02:45.74
Hommes
SWISS TEAM
2 6 METTAN PIERRE EVIONNAZ VS Sul Espoirs 1997 00:03:09.86 00:03:04.80 00:03:17.54
Hommes
SWISS TEAM
3 8 ULRICH FLORIAN LA TOUR-DE-PEILZ VD Sul Espoirs 1999 00:03:07.13 00:03:10.59 00:03:34.33
Hommes
SWISS TEAM
4 9 PERRETEN KUBLIS GR Sul Espoirs 1999 00:03:12.40 00:03:17.39
PATRICK Hommes
SWISS TEAM
5 14 BARRAS COLIN CRANS-MONTANA VS Sul Espoirs 1999 00:03:46.11
Hommes
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE
MSO Sarl, Victor-Helg 18, 2800 Delémont, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 04.05.2025 Page 4/7



MSO & Verbier Sprint 2020 18.01.2020
Juniors Filles

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Qualification 1/2 Finale Finale

1 251 ULRICH LATOURDE PEILZ VD Sul Juniors Filles 2002 00:04:02.39 - 00:04:05.04
CAROLINE
SWISS TEAM

2 257 FARQUET MARIE  BAGNES VS Sul Juniors Filles 2002 00:04:25.93 = 00:04:23.84
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

3 252 MASSEREY COLLOMBEY VS Sul Juniors Filles 2001 00:04:32.01 - 00:04:31.76
ROMAINE
N/A

4 255 OVERNEY CHARMEY FR Sul Juniors Filles 2000 00:04:42.89 = 00:04:41.03
NOEMIE (GRUYERE)
CRO SKI ALPINISME

5 254 MOIX AURELIE BRAMOIS VS Sul Juniors Filles 2001 00:04:46.71 - 00:05:00.40
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

6 256 PIGNAT OCEANE  FULLY VS Sul Juniors Filles 2002 00:05:21.86 = 00:05:09.81
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE
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MSO & Verbier Sprint 2020 18.01.2020
Juniors Gargons

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Qualification 1/2 Finale Finale

1 206 BUSSARD ROBIN ALBEUVE FR sul Juniors Gargons 2002 00:03:04.38 00:03:07.56 00:03:00.60
SWISS TEAM

2 202 GAY AURELIEN  LEVRON VS sul Juniors Gargons 2000 00:03:02.80 00:03:06.79 00:03:03.04
SWISS TEAM

3 205 DONNET TOBIAS TROISTORRENTS VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:07.66 00:03:08.34 00:03:04.44
SWISS TEAM

4 209 FARQUET LE CHABLE VS VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:10.58 00:03:10.33 00:03:07.05
YOANN
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE CRVS

5 213 FAVRE MATTEO  SION VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:09.98 00:03:09.44 00:03:15.32
CRO SKI-ALPINISME

6 204 BESSON LEO LE CHABLE VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:06.09 00:03:11.97 00:03:21.19
SWISS TEAM

7 203 GRANGER TROISTORRENTS VS sul Juniors Gargons 2000 00:03:15.54 00:03:16.17
KILIAN
SWISS TEAM

8 207 BUSSARD ALBEUVE FR sul Juniors Gargons 2002 00:03:18.48 00:03:21.43
THOMAS
SWISS TEAM

9 216 JAQUET JULIEN  GRANDVILLARD FR sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:36.87 00:03:48.82
CRO SKI ALPINISME

10 210 MOTTET JUSTIN  FULLY VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:38.25 00:03:52.16
CRVS

11 211 LATTION ORSIERES VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:24.42 00:04:47.14
LUDOVIC
CRVS / MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

12 208 BETRISEY LOUIS LENS VS sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:34.46 00:03:55.97
CRVS / MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

13 215 FATTON ROMAN DOMBRESSON NE sul Juniors Gargons 2001 00:03:40.03
CRO SKI ALPINISME

14 201 LEGERKILIAN  VOLLEGES VS sul Juniors Gargons 2002 00:04:14.56
MOUNTAIN PERFORMANCE

15 214 GIMMEL SAANEN BE sul Juniors Gargons 2000 00:04:15.47
SEVERIN
CRO SKI ALPINISME

16 212 REPOND MARSENS FR sul Juniors Gargons 2001 DNS
AMBROISE
CRO SKI-ALPINISME
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MSO & Verbier Sprint 2020 18.01.2020
Seniors 2
Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Qualification 1/2 Finale Finale
1 19 CRETTEX RENE RAVOIRE VS Sul Seniors 2 1968 00:03:54.95
TEAM LA TRACE - PELLISSIER SPO
2 10 MASSEREY COLLOMBEY VS Sul Seniors 2 1967 00:04:04.39
CHRISTIAN
MJD.CH
3 17 CERUTTI SERGIO  LES BIOUX VD Sul Seniors 2 1963 00:04:22.18
TEAM PELLISSIER SPORT MARTIGNY
4 13 KISTLER IVO ZURICH ZH Sul Seniors 2 1969 00:04:44.30
MY SPORT TROPHY BIKE
5 3 STUGE OERN ST-PREX VD NOR Seniors 2 1954 DNS
IMPLUSE
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